04/186
Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
� Description
Provide a bright, colorful display surface.
More user-friendly with easy wiring and windows in a wide
variety of sizes.
� Features

Information subject to change without notice
04
� Type number nomenclature
AP30F– 04  05    E3–S 4 –SR (20)
➀ Basic type
AP30F:   30 × 30,  30 × 60,  60 × 30,  15 × 30mm (Window size)
AP40F:   40 × 40,  40 × 80,  80 × 40,  20 × 40mm
➁ Number of windows
(=Row ××××× Column)
➄ Shape of illuminated face
AP30F series
S: Square (30 × 30)
T: Rectangular, horizontally long (30 × 60)
V: Rectangular, vertically long (60 × 30)
H: Half-size (15 × 30) × 2
X: Mixture of S, T, and V
AP40F series
S: Square (40 × 40)
T: Rectangular, horizontally long (40 × 80)
V: Rectangular, vertically long (80 × 40)
H: Half-size (20 × 40) × 2
X: Mixture of S, T, and V
➅ Illumination method
Blank: Single color, entire surface illumination
4: 2-color, entire surface illumination (for 24V AC/DC LEDs only)
2: 2-way rectangular-split illumination
➆ Illuminated color
Using clear lens Color plate (White) Using smoked lens
R: Red CR: Red SR: Red
G: Green CG: Green SG: Green
Y: Yellow CY: Yellow SY: Yellow
O: Orange CO: Orange SO: Orange
W: White CS: Blue SW: White
S: Blue RG: Red/green SS: Blue
P: Pure-white*
• Two-color illumination face is only available for 24V AC/DC type.
• The flicker unit is available in square design only (S-type).
� Ordering information
Specify the following:
1. Type number
➀ ➁     ➂ ➃  ➄ ➅      ➆
01,02,03,04,05,06,07,08,09,10 01,02,03,04,05,06,07,08,09,10
11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20 11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20
01,02,03,04,05,06,07 01,02,03,04,05,06,07,08,09,10,
11,12,13,14,15
Max.
105
Max.
400
AP40F
AP30F
• Convert one rectangular window to two square windows.
• The number of windows is limited to 80 when transformer units are mounted.
Column
Row
Incandescent LED unit
Full-voltage type A: 5.5V AC/DC  C: 15.5V AC/DC A3: 6V DC                   B3: 12V ACDC
D: 20V AC/DC   E: 24V AC/DC C3: 15V AC/DC           E3: 24V AC/DC
ES: 24V AC/DC *        F3: 48V AC/DC
H3: 100-110V AC/DC  L3: 115-127V AC/DC
M3: 200-220V AC
Transformer unit H: 100-110V AC   L:115-127V AC Q3: 230-254V AC  S3: 350-380V AC
M: 200-220V AC  Q:230-254V AC T3: 400-440V AC   V3: 480V AC
S: 350-380V AC   T:400-440V AC
V: 480V AC
Resistor unit H6:110V DC   L6: 125V DC –
(Electric bulb 48V 1W)
Mixed type X: Combination of the above X3: Combination of the above three
     three        types plus flicker and voltage
       stabilizer unit
AP40F series
Incandescent LED unit
Full-voltage type C: 15.5V AC/DC  D: 20V AC/DC A3: 6V DC                   B3: 12V AC/DC
E: 24V AC/DC C3: 15V AC/DC           E3: 24V AC/DC
ES: 24V AC/DC *         F3: 48V AC/DC
H3: 100-110V AC/DC   L3: 115-127V AC/DC
M3: 200-220V AC
Transformer unit H: 100-110V AC   L: 115-127V AC Q3: 230-254V AC   S3: 350-380V AC
M: 200-220V AC  Q: 230-254V AC T3: 400-440V AC    V3: 480V AC
S: 350-380V AC   T: 400-440V AC
V: 480V AC
Resistor unit H6: 110V DC   L6: 127V DC –
(Electric bulb 48V 2W)
Mixed type X: Combination of the above X3: Combination of the above three
     three        types plus flicker and voltage
       stabilizer unit
➃ Voltage unit and input voltage
AP30F series
Notes:
The combination of LED units and voltage units is limited as follows:
Code Voltage unit LED unit
E3FA Flicker unit For 24V AC
E3FD For 24V DC
E3C Voltage stabilizer unit 27-35V AC/DC 24V (short body type)
24V (short body type)
Using window layout sheet
Use the copies of the window layout sheet (See page 04/206) and
specify for each of the window when ordering the following types.
• Types with letters on legend plate
• Types with symbol X for ➃ voltage unit and input voltage
• Types with symbol X for ➄ shape of illuminated face
• When two or more illuminated colors are specified for LED
unit in ➆.
Multi Display Lights
AP30F and AP40F
Type number nomenclature
• Specify the number of windows in ( ).